

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 88905274

---

Data publicarii	30.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 856,80 RON - 856,80 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BEC LED BUC 8 10.08 80.64 15.32 2 LACAT BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 3 BROASCA YALA COMPLETA BUC 2 94.95 189.90 36.08 4 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 1 14.28 14.28 2.71 5 YALA SERTAR BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 6 CILINDRU YALA BUC 1 63.02 63.02 11.97 7 CABLU ML 6 3.19 19.14 3.64 8 STECHER BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 9 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 10 COLTAR BUC 30 1.68 50.40 9.58 11 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 12 LACAT BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 13 INTRERUPATOR CAP SCARA BUC 1 15.12 15.12 2.87 14 BEC LED BUC 6 8.40 50.40 9.58 15 CAPAC WC BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 16 BROASCA TERMOPAN BUC 1 48.74 48.74 9.26 17 ZAVOR TERMOPAN BUC 3 40.33 120.99 22.99 18 MANER TERMOPAN BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 19 FURTUN BATERIE BUC 2 12.60 25.20 4.79 20 SURUB CAPAC WC BUC 10 1.68 16.80 3.19

---